
·0
2000 AMA/wiseco/Dunlopjyamaha/out~rs/ 1 254 Aaron Etter Martinsville IN HON 5 2:41:08~.I~~~.I~j,-l!!151_Qt.~~1.V~_~Qi.o/'~ 2 809 Ryan Lane Oakton IN HON 4 2:10:57Grand National cross COUntry ser1es 3. 5.19 Frank Grimplin Vanderbilt PA HON 4. 2:11:28Round 14 • crawfordsv-ille, :IN-

October 21 & 22, 2000 4 177 Mike Andrews Perry Hill MD HON 4 2:11:38
A'rV RESULTS 5 817 Justin Buss Wheatland IN HON 4 2:13:11O1-Pro_

6 1:59 Robb R Broadwater Hiller PA HON 4. 2:1:5:272 Matthew J Smiley Saylorsburg PA ROL 5 2: 17:23 7 508 Mark A Lane Fresno- OH HON 4 2: iJ:525 William Yokley Tompkinsville KY KAW 5 2:17:27 8 488 Seth Gibson Trenton MO HON 4 2:13:58J 4. Chad DuvaU Williamstown WV ROL j 2:t1::H 9 805 Travis Smith Estero FL YAM 4 2:17:064 13- Jarnes L Wahl Shillington PA LAB 5- 2:21:44 10 832 Chris Estes Martinsville IN HON 4 2:17:345 7 Bradley A Page Tompkinsville KY ROL 5 2:21:52 n 787 JustinCann Pontoon Beach IL I-IDN 4 2: 17:436 777 Daniel J Destefano West Paterson NJ ROL 5 2:22:10 12 88 Glenn McConnell Sherrodsville OH HON 4- 2:17:467 9 Bryan D Baker Centerview MO LAE 5 2:23:39 13 721 Danny Coultas Evansville IN HON 4 2:18:078 8 Kim T Kuhnle Chagrin- Falls OR YAM:> 2:24:00- 14 213 Cory Vickerd Lake View NY HON 4 2:19:159 II ~~1JJ-'ll]~Jj"~i. c;~~l!I NG RQ1. ~ U4:.4t1 15 762 Richard Brown Waveland IN HON 4 2:19A310 14 Steven Holbert Mt. Morris PA HON 5 2:25:57 16. 23.9 Bryan Pierce Indianapolis IN HON 4. 2;20.:1111 10 Curtis Crump Hubbard OH YAM 5 2:26:56 17 544 Robert English Metamora IN HON 4 2:22:2912 31 Scott A Fleischhauer Mulberry IN HON 5 2-:28:22- 18 122 Brian Notman Hubbard OH YAM 4 2:22:3813. 7.10_ Johnny F Gallagher Aurora OH PRE_ S. 2:28;54 19 253- Chris Fortner Pauline SC HON 4. 2:22-:5914 17 Justin Brown Youngstown OH HON 5 2:29:16 20. 78.4. Matt Olson Smithton IL HON 4. 2:23:2115 70 Andris Lagzdins Baltimore MD HON 5 2:52:29 21 828 Lenny Meyer Danville IN HON 4 2:26:5116 7'1:1: Wilham Marsh Indianapolis IN HON 4- 2-:30:17- 22 121 Adam Leohner Lancaster OH HON 4 2:27:0017 14-1 Jonathan Cook Veedersburg IN RON 4- 2:40:21 23 812 Josh Whitehead Sinking Spring PA HON 4 2:28:2818 834 Jeremiah Jones Bowling Green KY LAE 2 0:56:24 24 83-1 George Halls Martinsville IN RON 4 2:29-:\.719 67 Jared Huffman Fleming OH ROL 2 0:56:50 25 768 Jon Garrison Fairfield IL HON 4 2:30:0420. 40. Chris Borich Sunbury PA LAE 2 o.:j/':j3 26 727 Mark Blue Indianapolis IN HON 4 2:31:3721 3- BiU V Ballance Oakland- KY LON 1 0-:27:05- 27 840 Mike Firkins Camby IN HON 4 2:31:4302-2st 250 A 28 770 ToddGufu-rie Mt. Vernon IN RON 4 2:42:1-.5-1 37 Brett P Ekblom Tevemeir FL LAE 5 2:30:05 ~9 qQQ B~'-'il!lJlin HqtJ_ Bl!lt.imqr~ 1yIJ) Yt\jyt 4 1:.~1;412 825 Tyson Thomas Sunbury PA LAE 5 2:35:31 30 829 Ben Shirar Mooresville IN HON 4 2:51:443 199 DaHel:l-W Maples Woodbridge VA LAE 5 2:38:05 31 252 Jeremy Griffin Dry Ridge KY YAM 3 1:46:184: 2.~ rQmMH~ HNQklJ,!yw PA LAB. ~ V.'I:.2.!i 32 822 Chris Powe II R-ed Boiling TN HON 3 1:53:2-7-5 82 Brian Vasko Eighty Four PA LAE 5 2:47:48 33. 835 Jeff Bridgeforth Indianapolis IN HON 3. 1:54.:316 707 Ron Bloodworth Collinsville IL HON 4 2:00:47 34 340. Derek Fisher Evansville IN HON 3 1:56:537 742- Doug Hunter Kunkletown PA HON 4 2:0.2-:40- 35 729 Kevin Huddleston Indianapolis IN YAM 3 2:12:498. 429. Danny Tunks. Greenwood IN HON 4 2:13.:20.
36 733 Brandon Ennis Shelby IN HON 3- 2: 19:289 833 Jason Sloan Martinsville IN HON 4 2:24:27 37 4-15 Jon Burdick Cole Camp MO- RON 3. 2:25:26_10 16 Dave Simmons Painesville OH HON 1 0:29:05 38 810 Daniel Bailey Thorntown IN YAM 2 1:22:0611 28 Chris Higgins Cowden IL LAE 1 0:29:15 39 791 Curtis Carson Thorntown IN YAM 2 1:22:41456 Steve L Bewley Indianapolis IN RON 1 0:29-:17 40 240 Ken Teike Comby .IN" YAM 2 1:35":42587 Todd Gilham Kansas City MO HON 1 0:30:20 41 440 Darrell Asher Indianapolis IN HON 2 1::>9-:3.5-v3-OpenA
42 747 Brett Teike Camby IN HON 2 1:49:541 500 Jason B Lewis London KY HON 5 2:33:20 43 754 Robert L Ricketts Indianapolis IN YAM I 0:39:502 77 Michael- Ilenson Bruceton Mills WV OON 5 2:34:2~ 44 725 Curtis Vogel Rushville IN YAM 1 0.:41:073 56 Randy Ervin Oakland MD YAM 5 2:34:30 45 264 Bryan Jones Hazelwood- M0- HON 1 (}:42:284 87 Craig T Wilson Roseville OH HON 5 2:40:12 4Q 8.l4 Mike Zimmelman Sinking Spring PA HON 1 0.:.4:3:275 35 Clint Gongwer Polk OH YAM 5 2:40:56 07-4stMod

6 64 Eddi" A Newby- Thorntown IN HON 5 2A2:-}S 1 68 Gregory Trew Middleburg FL HON 5 2:29:007. 45. Daniel Kiernan Brownsville. KY LON 5_ 2:42.:46. 2 29 Robin E Page Tompkinsville KY HON 5 2-:29:118 821 Justin Cox Washington WV HON 4 2:10:37 3- 55.1 Mike. Mack Trenton MO- HON 5. 2:11:129 313 Gail See Bristol WV SUZ 3 2:12:18 4 21 Jason S Williams Salem WV HON 5 2:33:1904-2-st 200B 5 638 Jerry Sharp Fulton MO HON 5 2:33:431 802 Kenny Terrell Gosport IN YAM 4. 2:3.9:26.
6 4J James Shepard Jonesboro IL HON j 2:~j:j12 468 DavidLinze Eureka MO YAM 4 2:45:43 7 222 Richard Cecco- Numidia PA RON 5 2:37:123 758 Toby Barrett New Ross IN YAM 4 2:48:25 8 808 Jeff Range Mascoutah IL HON 5 2:40:13OS-2st 25"0B 9 117 Tommy W Harris Advance NC HON 5 2:44:021 156- Chris Earlywine Brookville IN ROL 5. 2:38:50- 10 202 Jason McCormic Polk OH HON 4 2:13:502 428 Wes McGlumphy Belpre OH HON 4 2:11:38 11 714 Billy Walters ill Springfield JL HON 4 2:23:383 250 Sean Delaney Corinth KY HON 4 2:12:16 l~ n~ Will McC;l!1JJV~1l TqWl)1!<m.q tN Yt-M 4- 1:.~4:.44-4 159 Steven Cornatzer Advance NC HON 4 2:12:18 13 50 Kevin Page Gamaliel KY HON 4 2:29:315 32-2 Daren K Grove Jr- Chambersburg PA HON 4 2:12:-51 14 47 Brian Foltz Sharpsville PA HON 4 2:43:046. 8.06. Cliff King C~!).tmlCity KY BON 4: 2.:1):1.9 15 712- David Anderson Hobert IN HON 3. 1:36:567 815 Adam Reed Davenport lA HON 4 2:13:26 16. 200. EdKDwyer Mansfield OH HON 3. 1:5.9.:4.7

8 489 Scott Hash Solsberry IN HON 4 2:16:11 17 105 Timothy Lenig Shamokin PA HON 2 1:01:499 311 Brad Wilson Roseville OH HON 4 2:16:54 18 143 Daniel R Koenig Grove City PA HON 1 0:39:1710. 10.l Robert Taylor New. Milton. WY HON 4. 2: 17.:0.4. 09-Junior
11 226 Wes Stone Port Carbon PA LAE 4 2:17:42 1 75. Bryan Davis Wes.tUDion WV RON 5 2:38.:4-7
12 586 Tom Burke Blue Springs MO HON 4 2:18:01 2 92 John Krevenbuhl New Milton WV HON 5 2:42:14n 82} Mike Daniel Fenton MO HON 4. 2:1&:10 3 57 Charles VI ColliflowerBerkeley Springs WV HON 5 2:44:0014 760. Todd Demaree Versailles IN HON 4 2:2031 4 63 Bart Webster New Cumberland wv- suz 4 2:10:2415 711 Jimmy Mack Crawfordsville IN HON 4 2:21: 17 s 278 Jake Kron Cortland IL LAE 4 2:13-:35-
16 649 Mike Blanton Wathena KS HON 4 2:21:59 6 204 Lenny D Ketchum Fort Myers FL HON 4 2:15:58

404 Jeremy Reeves Wilkinson IN HON 4 2:23:52 7 745 Daniel Stoeffier Greenfield IN HON 4 2:22:04807 Todd Senger Iienton Me- OON 3 1:37:32 8 95 Peter J Stadtmueller Erie PA LAE 4 2:22:57
.:J 739 Josh McMasters Kin IN HON 3 1:46:02 9· 816 Bruce-Low Greenfield IN HON 4 2:28:00-gman
20 129 Jeff Shaffer Clinton OH LAE 3 1:53:25 10. 794 David. Se_aJx<y Martinsville. IN YAM 4. ~:41:A6.
21 465 Matt Taylor New Miller WV HON 3 2:0.7:54 11 93 Ken Speedy Toronto OH HON 3 1:40.:17O6-OpenB

12 804 Mark Cline Dravosburg PA HON 2 1:16:50



13 14 Kenneth E Tincher Spring City
14 60· Ray Lippcacott NG-wPhila
lO-Vet
1 ~5- Daniel Muttins
2 34 KG-vinHurst

73 Henry Ro.lshu
38 Jay L Po.o.le
40~ Donald Eckhoff

6- 779- Kirvin E Lane
7 48 Scott Pflum
8 32 Blaine Shick
9- 79- Richard Yaslik
10 85 Jamie Krepps
11 803 Dale Riles
12 120 Jim Vanloocke
13 407 MikG-MeYGr
14 399 John Kellison
15 259 Lloyd Brock
16 15-0 Scott Gibson
17 466- Mark Kunkel
18 827 Rusty Kirchner
19 398 Miles Harris
20 793 James Perry
21 86 Jon Chambers
l l-Senior
1 401 BfUCo.le
2 78 John Gallagher
3 836 Pete Foster
4 96 Ronald Martin
~ 309 John Coulter
6- 90· James Mantz
7 820 Grady Short
8 502 David Coffing
9 819 Robert Bearden
10 785 Jim Closter
11 799 Mark Jung
12 107 Robert RFessinger
13 613 Tom Prendergast
14 824 Jim Morrison

464 Lonnie Shelton
149 Ronald Brown

08-4si Stock
1 522 Alan Price
2 393 Josh Starrett
3- 3-18 William HowGl-l
4 42 Marc Ansley
5 150 Nathan Smith
6 59 Todd K:ni:ppenberg
7 513 Ryan Kaufman.
8 308 Max A Smith
9 921 David McCarro.ll
10 411 Matthew Travalena
11 3-03- Luke Co-x
12 447 Shaun Proctor
13 268 Eric Meranda
14 461 Scott Newman
15 286 Brad Macri
16 533 Joseph Lienhard
17 302 Robert Bell
18 610 Michael Faulk
19- 26-7 Craig Hall
20 687 Brian Revsch
21 326 Jake Stratton
22 ~ Jay Allor
23 71 Tyl~ Wischmcicr
24 792 Chris Darlage
25 277 Brad White
26 361 Ryan Bales
27 280 Michael Stewart
28 158 Sean Campbell
29 451 Jeremy Hinton
30 392 Ryan Kincaid

425 Todd Mcreynolds
616 Dale Diefenderfer

12-Women
1 130 Stcphanc Partoa
2 116 Traci Lenig
3 314 Lisa McCampbeU

Laurel
Clarksburg
Marietta
Indianapolis
Cole Camp
Pckia
Connersville
Cranberry
Youngstown
Pulaski
Millville
Ashtabula
Cole Camp.
Saint Joseph
Trafalgar
Hartville
Estero-
Dalmatia
Saint Joseph
Adolphus
Edinburgh

Canton
Aurora
Hickory
Morgantown
N. Royalton
EllwoodCity
Gamaliel
Crawfordsville
Pekin
Paragould
Indianapolis
Elizabeth
Saint Louis
Crawfcrdsvillc-
Crawfordsville
Connersville

Smock
Scottsville
Morgantown
Duncansville
Columbus
Cumberland
TablcGrovc
Morgantown
Danville
Perryopolis
Petersburg
Martinsville
Chesterfield
Avella
Wheeling
New Logan
Brazil
Connersville
Connersville.
Ludlow
Des Moines
Pendelton
Brownstown
Seymour
Coatesville
Martinsville
Jamestown
Oscoda
Brownsbury
Indianapolis
Greensburg
Morristown

Dayton
Shamokin
Townsend

PA LAB" 2 1:28:21
OR HON I 0:44:51

IN HON s 2:31:34
WV LAE 5 2:40:38
OR HON 5 2:43:52
IN LON 5 2:44:05
MO HON 5 2:4~:04
1L HON 5 2:45.:22
IN HON 5 2:49:21
PA LAE 5 2:~:11
OR LON 4 2: 14:26-
PA YAM 4 2:14:35
NJ HON 4 2:19:35
OR HON 4 2:24:41
MO· YAM 4 2:27:15
MO RON 4 2:30:40
IN RON 4 2:30:42
OR HON 4 2:31:04
FL HON 4 2:3-1:3-0·
PA LAE 4 2:33:12
MO RON 4 2:48:08
KY LON 2 1:28:33
IN HON 1 0:3-2:3-6-

OR LAE ~ 2:43:~
OR PRE 5 2:44:19-
NC HON 5 2:53:25
IN RON 4 2:12:52
OR HON 4 2: 1~:0j"
PA HON 4 2:18:55-
KY KAW 4 2:32:48
IN SUZ 4 2:35:50
n. HON 4 2:36:26
AR HON 4 2:42:56-
IN YAM 4 2:53:37
PA HON 3 1:54:33
MO HON 3 2:0~:59
IN YAM 3- 2:16-:10
IN SUZ 2 1:34:38
IN HON 1 0:38:21

PA RON 4 2:02:09
KY RON 4 2:02:33
IN HON 4 2:02:3-7
PA HON 4 2:03:51
IN HON 4 2:04:41
MD K:AW 4 2:05: 18
II.. HON 4 2:06-:10
IN HON 4 2:07:05
IN HON 4 2:08:11
PA YAM 4 2:08:14
IN HON 4 2:08:5&
IN RON 4 2:09:34-
IN HON 4 2:09:46
PA HON 4 2:09:49
WV HON 4 2: 10: OJ
WI HON 4 2:12:57
IN HON 4 2:13:00
IN YAM 4 2:13:03
IN HON 4 2: 13-:44
KY HON 4- 2:15:45
IA HON 4 2:19:07
IN YAM 4 2:20:26
IN HON 4 2:22:12
IN HON 4 2:22:53
IN YAM 4 2:23:01
IN HON 4 2:34:20
IN YAM 4 2:3-4:52
lv1I HON 3 1:33:54
IN HON 3 1:44:45
IN HON 3 2:1~:30
IN HON 2 I: 14:42
IN HON I 0:37:29

OH HON 4 2:09-:09-
PA LON 4 2:11:17
TN YAM 4 2:13:49

4 123 Nicole Pennycook
5 716- Tammy Wilfcng
6 126 Nikki Hawkins
1 602 Tammy Speedy
13--UtilStk
1 190 Brock Parker Cherokee
2 880 George Colter Haddock
3 142 James Johnson Morgantown
4 3-00 Dan Mccoaaaughcy Holty
5 683 James Danhauer Wadesville
6 ~59 Pete Wolf Lafayette
7 2&3- BrGOtDeckard MartinsvillG-
8 915 Scott Johnson Indianapolis
9 554 Ron Bumfield Waynesburg
14-Vti"tMod
1 12& Richard Trsvalcaa
2 132 Randy Kilby
3 110 Mike R Penland
4 369 David Mattik
5· 155· Fred A Savage
6 165 Michael D Savage
7 257 Stephen Vasko.
15"-Uti:tunl
1 210· Jeremy Benson
2 371 Brian Guerrettaz
3 279 Michael Blume
4 66.1 Aaron Branham
5 378 Paul To.th
6 153 William Guinter
1 549 Bradley Dagley
8 29-4 Shawn Smith
9 682 Mike Faulk
10 263 David Stephens
n 183 Travis Rom
12 15.7 Brian Guint-l:f
13 296 Brad York
14 560 David Murage
1~ 298 Todd Myers
16- 76-7 Jason Waggoner
16-2/4st Novice
1 813 Casey Fox Cameron
2 272 Michael Mittendorf Mit~hG-ll
3 251 Dennis Switzer Corinth
4 419 David Kyte Northeast
5. 3-49- John Evangelista Lancaster
6 305 Mark Dexter Lafayette
7 417 Dennis Edwards Fenton
8 28~ Michael Kyte Elkton
9- 501 Gregg Stewart London
10 655 Jeff Haubner Dry Ridge
11 397 Scott Graham Greencastle
12 312 Michael Stephens Martinsville
13- 422 Cory Dunn Sharpsville
14 470 Steven Poindexter Lafayette
15 518 Brian Keasling Oakton
16 606 Erik Hughes Toronto
17 3-04 Brian Mummert Bringhurst
18 430 Caleb Matchette Sharpsville
19 659 Douglas Vanaugh New Waterford
20 293 Nathan Keys Centerview
21 3-52 CasG-YBurnett Martinsville
22 657 Luke Walker Indianapolis
23 443 Adam Tragesser Kokomo
24 432 Josh Ribley Maartinsvitte
25- 46-7 Eric POWGl'S Greensburg
26 289 Jason Woodall Bainbridge
27 192 Warren Draper Columbia
28 311 Robert Obrick Shamokin
29- 41& Jamie-Schiff Greensburg
30 701 Charles Ellis Mulberry
31 412 Josh Smith Greensbburg
32 299 Darren Baker Centerview
33 706- Ranald Elmore Indy
34 331 Jason Monnett Cloverdale
35" 49~ Bryan France Crawfordsville
~. 590 William Destefano. Liddlcton
37 459 Adam Brauman Brownsburg
38 526 RanHixhold Muncie

Cape May Crthous
Wilkinson
Laurel
Toroto

Perryopolis
Waynesville
Rabun Gap
Knightstown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Eighty Four

Bruceton Mills
Ind
Thorntown
Pataskala
TUSCo.la
Barberton
Waveland
Crawfordsville.
Connersville
Wingate
Crawfordsville
Ba.rb~on
Crawfordsville
Ipava
Waveland
Crawfordsville

NJ HON 4 2:16:jj"
IN HON 2 1:14:09-
IN HON 1 0:31 :33
OR RON 1 0:38:46

NC YAM 4 2:20:21
Ga YAM 4 2:22:06
WV YAM 4 2:24:19
MI POL 4 2:3-2:02
IN YAM 4 2:34-:56
IN HON 3 2:00:32
IN POL 3- 2:00:.43-
IN YAM 3 2:06:31
PA SUZ 3 2:06:41

PA YAM 4 2:09-:43-
NC YAM 4 2:11:44
GA YAM 4 2:16:30
IN POL 3 2: 12:03
WV YAM 3- 2:13-:15
WV YAM 3 2:20:00
PA YAM 2 1:21:29

WV POL 4 2:20:31
IN POL 4 2:31:58
IN POL 4 2:3~:48
OH POL 3 1:56-:31
IL POL 3 2:02:22
OR POL 3 2:03:19
IN POL 3 2:03:34·
IN POL 3- 2:06-:00.
IN POL 3 2:07:44
IN POL 3 2:15:00
IN POL 3 2:18:12
OH POL 2 1:22:05
IN POL 2 1:29:55
IL POL 2 1:34: 11
IN' POt 1 0:5-g:32
IN KTM 1 1:03-:08

WV RON 4 2:08:59
IN HON 4 2: 12:43-
KY YAM 4 2:14:43
MD HON 4 2:14:48
OH HON 4 2:15:10
IN YAM 4 2:16:19
MO HON 4 2:17:28
l\.ID HON 4 2:t8:t6
KY HON 4 2:19-:12
KY HON 4 2:20:20
IN HON 4 2:20:39
IN YAM 4 2:22:33
IN HON 4 2:22:48
IN YAM 4 2:22:57
IN HON 4 2:23:20
OR LAB" 4 2:23:4:)
IN- YAM 4 2:23.:5.9.
IN HON 4 2:24:04
OR HON 4 2:24:27
MO YAM 4 2:25":41
IN HON 4 2:26-:3-4
IN HON 4 2:27:05
IN YAM 4 2:27:08
IN HON 4 2:21: 13
IN HON 4 2:27:47
IN BAN 4 2:28:52
PA HON 4 2:29:02
PA HON 4 2:29:t4
IN HON 4 2:29.:25.
IN YAM 4 2:29:29
IN HON 4 2:29:35
MO HON 4 2:30:36
IN SUZ 4 2:3-0·:52
IN HON 4 2:30:57
IN HON 4 2:31:~
CO· HON 4 2:33-:49-
IN YAM 4 2:34:26
IN HON 4 2:37:22



39 511 Brian Schumm Colfax It HON4 2:31:53 22 11 Michael Benson Bruceton Mitts WV HON ~ 2:34:26
40 282 Darrell Strohl Russellville IN HON 4 2:3-CJ:48 23- 56- Randy Ervin Oakland MD· YAM 5 2:3-4:3-0

41 360 Tyler Rice Covinton IN POL 4 2:40:32 24 825 Tyson Thomas Sunbury PA LAE 5 2:35:31
42 323 Wesley Fruits Crawfordsville IN HON 4 2:40:41 25 43 James Shepard Jonesboro IL HON 5 2:35:51
43 658 Barry Taylor Fairland IN KAW4 2:41:31 26 222 Richard Cecco Numidia PA HON ~ 2:31:12
4 506- DaTIGnClements Crewfordsvillc IN YAM 3- 1:52:2& 27 55 Daniel Mullins Laurel IN HON 5 2:3-7:3-4

679 Chris Slocum Clayton IN HON 3 1:52:29 28 199 Darrell W Maples Woodbridge VA LAE 5 2:3&:05
.0 273 Chris Cook Lowell IN YAM 3 1:54:59 29 75 Bryan Davis West Union WV HON 5 2:38:47
41 211 Troy Fields Mooresville IN YAM 3 1:5S:18 30 15"6 Chris Earlywine Brookville IN R01 S" 2:38:5"0
4& 3.3-3-Donald Ingram Avon IN HON 3. 1:57:21 3.1 25 TomMH.:rtz Brookhaven PA LAE 5 2:3-CJ:25
49 536 Hank Layton Crawfordsville IN POL 3 1:59:20 32 &7 Craig T Wilson Roseville OH HON 5 2:40: 12
50 71& Myron Harris lod IN SUZ 3 1:59:31 33 808 Jeff Range Mascoutah 1L HON 5 2:40:13
S"1 111 James Harris Independence KY suz 3 U9:3S" 34 34 Kevin Hurst Clarksburg WV LAE S" 2:40:38
52 6-CJORyan Frederick Martinsville IN HON 3. I:5.CJ:3-7 3-5 3-5 Clint Gongwcr Polk OR YAM 5 2:40:56-
53 651 Larry Shelten NeaPal IW YAM 3 2:00:27 36 254 Aaron Etter Martinsville IN HON 5 2:41:08
54 295 Aaron Tobias Dyer IN HON 3 2:02:00 37 92 John Kreyenbuhl New Milton WV HON 5 2:42:14
S"S" 5~1 Patrick Carey Middletown NY YAM 3 2:02:24 38 64 Eddie A Newby Thorntown IN HON S" 2:42:1S"
56- 427 Anthony BosWGU Coatsville IN YAM 3. 2:03.:5CJ 3-CJ 45 Daniel Kicmaa Brownsville KY LON 5- 2:42:46
57 439 John Ribley Martinsvile IN HON 3 2:04:48 40 73 Henry Holshu Marietta OH HON 5 2:43:52
58 410 Alan Hurt Camby IN POL 3 2:04:51 41 401 Bill Cole Canton OH LAE 5 2:43:52
$9 604 David Hogan Mooresville IN HON 3 2:04:$4 42 5, Charles W Coltiflower J Berkeley Springs WV
60 &50 Michael Wawzysko Plymouth Ml HON 3- 2:05:5.3- HONS 2:44:00·
61 325 Michel Gregory Centralia. MO HON 3 2:07:05 43 117 Tommy W Harris Advance NC HON 5 2:44:02
62 354 Ronald Bohon Wathena KS YAM 3 2:07:15 44 38 Jay L Poole Indianapolis IN LON 5 2:44:05
63 416 Josh Lane Martinsville IN HON 3 2:01:4S" 45 18 John Gallagher Aurora OH PRE S" 2:44:19
64 2CJ2 Frank Branham Bainbridg~ IN HON 3- 2:08:08 46- 405- Donald Ecldwff Cole Camp MO HON 5 2:45:04
65 379 Richard Henline Brownsburg IN HON 3 2:09:11 47 779 Kevin ELane Pekin 1L HON 5 2:45:22
66 287 John Mayhood Arcola 1L HON 3 2:11:16 48 82 Brian Vasko Eighty Four PA LAE 5 2:47:48
61 5154 Steve Russett Cincinnati OH YAM 3 2:14:32 49 48 ScottPtlum ! Connersville IN HON J 2:49:21
68 60S Stcvc Oudcmolca Kokomo. IN: YAM 3- 2:15:0~ 50 70 Andris Lsgzdins Baltimore MD HON 5 2:52:29-
69 4H Adam Bonewits Knightstown IN YAM 3 2:17:21 51 32 Blaine Shick Cranberry PA LAE 5 2:53:17
70 645 Bret Wells New Palestine IN HON 3 2:21:33 52 836 Pete Foster Hickory NC HON 5 2:53:25
11 486 Brian Leonard Gosport IN HON 3 2:25:46 53 701 Ron Bloodworth Collinsville I1 HON4 2:00:41"
72 476- WGSk.y Loa= Dayton IN YAM 3- 2:3-6:20. 54 522 Alan. Price Smock PA HON 4 2:02:0..9-
73 316 Brad Fortner Lebanon IN HON 2 1:06:45 55 393 Josh Starrett Scottsville KY HON 4 2:02:33
14 120 Robert Harfah Pennsilic IN YAM 2 1:14:42 50 318 Witham Howell Morgantown IN HON4 2:02:31
75 288 Dully Thornburg Roachdale IN YAM 2 1:16-:46- 57 742 Doug Hunter Kunkletown PA HON 4 2:02:40·
76 424 Rusty Dunn Sharpsville IN YAM 2 1:18:24 58 42 Marc Ansley Duncansville PA HON 4 2:03:51

?-Z. 306 Douglas Sturgeon Brazil IN YAM 2 1:24:21 59 150 Nathan Smith Columbus IN HON 4 2:04:41
260 James Little Morgantown IN HON2 1:25":49 60 59 Todd Knippenberg Cumberland MD KAW 4 2:0J:18

.). 3.21- JGI=GmyLeonard Tuscola 11 YAM 2 1:40.·:12 6-1 513- Ryan Kaufman Table GIo.VG- 1L HON 4 2:06-:!.O·
80. 384 Robert Paddock Beech Grove IN HON 2 1:45:31 62 308 Max A Smith Morgantown IN HON 4 2:07:0.5
81 583 Mike Hudon Darrin IL HON 2 2:04:40 63 921 David McCarroll Danville IN HON 4 2:08:11
82 216 Dustin Stricker Martinsville IN HON 2 2:31:S"6 64 411 Matthew Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 4 2:08:14
83- 6-CJ3. Dusty Petro Indianapolis IN YAM 1 0:3-8:18 6-5- 3.03- Luke-Cox PGt=>burg IN HON 4 2:0.8:58
84 396 Jerry Floer Bedford IN HON 1 0:39:17 66 813 Casey Fox Cameron WV HON 4 2:08:59
85 307 Michael Harden Margantown IN KAW 1 0.:39:56 67 130 Stephane Parton Dayton OH HON 4 2:09:09
86 694 BiUHood Rantowal IL HON 1 0:40:59 68 447" Shaun Proctor Martinsvitle IN HON4 2:0.9:34
&7 453- Todd Crain Attica IN SUZ 1 0:41:03. 6.9. 128 Richard Travalcna Perryopolis PA YAM 4 2:09.:43-
88 503 Chris Cleek NewMarket IN YAM 1 0:43:04- 70 268 Eric Meranda Chesterfield IN HON 4 2:09:46
89 sn Josh Layton Thorntown IN POL 1 0:46:1J 11 461 Scott Newman Avella PA HON 4 2:09:49
CJO. 2&4 Michael Boardman Crawfordsville IN POL 1 0.:51: 10 72 286 Brad Macri WhGGling WV HON 4 2:1O:0l
91 523 Eric Lafferty Vincennes In HON 1 0:53:25 73 63 Bart Webster New Cumberland WV SUZ 4 2:10:24
92 394 Ronald Bridges Knightstown IN HON 1 0:56:13 74 821 Justin Cox Washington WV HON 4 2:10:37
93 27S Jonah Davis Crawfordsville IN SUZ 1 0.:515:09 1)- 809 Ryan Lane Oakton IN HON4 2:10:)"1
94- 457 AlGXD= Williamsport IN HON 1 1:0.0.:0.3- 76- 116- Traci Lenig Shamokin PA LON 4 2:11:17
O/A 77 519 Frank Grimplin Vanderbilt PA HON 4 2:11:28
I 2 Matthew J Smiley Saylorsburg PA ROL 5 2:17:23 78 177 Mike Andrews Perry Hill MD HON 4 2:11:38
2 5 William Yokley Tompkinsville KY KAW 5" 2:11:21 79 428 Wes McGtumphy Belpre OH HON4 2:11:38
3- 4 Chad Duvall Williamstown WV ROL S. 2: 17:3.1 80. 13-2 Randy Kilby Waynesville NC YAM 4 2:11:44
4 13 James L Wahl Shillington PA LAE 5 2:21:44 81 250 Sean Delaney Corinth KY HON 4 2:12:16
5 7 Bradley A Page Tompkinsville KY ROL 5 2:21:52 82 159 Steven Cornatzer Advance NC HON 4 2:12:18
6 71i Daniel J Destefano West Paterson NJ ROL J 2:22:10 83 212 Michael Mittendorf Mitchell IN HON4 2: 12:43
7 CJ Bryan D. Baker Centerview MO LAE 5 2:23.:3.CJ &4 322 DarGl1 K Grove k Chambersburg PA HON 4 2:12:5.1
8 8 Kim TKuhnie Chagrin Falls OH YAM 5 2:24:00 85 96 Ronald Martin Morgantown IN HON 4 2: 12:52
9 22 Santo Derisi Casar NC ROL 5 2:24:46 86 533 Joseph Lienhard New Logan WI HON 4 2:12:57
10 14 Steven Holbert Mt. Morris PA HON 5" 2:25:5, 81 30.2 Robert Belt Brazil IN HON4 2:13:00
11 10 Curtis Crump. Hubbard OR YAM 5 2:26-:56- 88 610 MWhaGlFaulk Connersville. IN YAM 4 2:13-:03-
12 31 Scott A Fleischhauer Mulberry IN HON 5 2:28:22 89 817 Justin Buss Wheatland IN HON 4 2:13:11
13 710 Johnny F Gallagher Aurora OH PRE 5 2:28:54 90 806 Cliff King Central City KY HON 4 2:13:19
14 68 Gregory Trew Middleburg Ft HON S" 2:29:00 st 429 Danny Tunks Greenwood IN HON 4 2:13:20.
15 2CJ RobinEPag;;. Tompkinsville- KY HON 5 2:29.: 11 9-2 815- AdamReed Davenport IA HON 4 2:13.:26-

17 Justin Brown Youngstown OH HON 5 2:29:16 93 139 Robb R Broadwater Hiller PA HON 4 2:13:27
37 Brett P Ekblom Teverneir FL LAE 5 2:30:05 94 278 JakeKron Cortland IL LAE 4 2:13:35

18 5S"1 Mike Mack Trenton MO HON S" 2:31:12 9S" 26, Craig Hall Connersville IN HON4 2:13:44
19- 21 Jason. S Williams . Salem WV RON 5 2:3-3-:19- % 3-14 Lisa McCampOOU Townsend TN YAM 4 2:13.:49-
20. 500 Jason B Lewis London KY HON 5 2:33:20 97 202 Jason McCormic Polk OH HON 4 2:13:50
21 638 Jerry Sharp Fulton MO HON J 2:33:43 98 5"08 Mark A Lane Fresno OR HON 4 2: 13:52



~."

99 488 Seth Gibson Trenton MO HON 4 2:13:$8 1'n 418 Jamie Schiff Greensburg IN HON 4 2:29:25-
100 79- Richard Yaslik: Youngstown OH LON 4 2: 14:26- 178 701 Charles Ellis Mulberry IN YAM 4 2:29-:29-
101 85 Jamie Krepps Pulaski PA YAM 4 2:14:35 179 50 Kevin Page Gamaliel KY RON 4 2:29:31
102 251 Dennis Switzer Corinth KY YAM 4 2: 14:43 180 412 Josh Smith Greensbburg IN RON 4 2:29:35
103 479 David Kyte Northeast MD HON 4 2:14:48 181 768 Jon Garrison Fairfield IT. HON 4 2:30:04
04 309- John Coulter N. Royalton OH HON 4 2: 15-:05- 182 722 William Marsh Indianapolis IN HON 4 2:30;17

5 349 John Evangelista Lancaster OR RON 4 2:15:10 183 299 Darren Baker Centerview MO RON 4 2:30:36
~06 687 Brian Revsch Ludlow KY HON 4 2:15:45 184 399 John Kellison Saint Joseph MO RON 4 2:30:40
WI 204 Lenny D Ketchum Fort Myers FL HON 4 2:15"58 185" 25"9 Lloyd Brock Trafalgar IN HON 4 2:30:42
108 489- Scott Hash Solsberry IN HON 4 2:16-:11 186- 706- Ranald Elmore Indy IN SUZ 4 2:30:52
109 305 Mark Dexter Lafayette IN YAM 4 2:16:19 187 331 Jason Monnett Cloverdale IN RON 4 2:30:57
110 110 Mike H Penland Rabun Gap GA YAM 4 2:16:30 188 750 Scott Gibson Hartville OR RON 4 2:31:04
111 311 Brad Wilson Roseville OR HON 4 2:1654 189 466 Mark Kunkel Estero FL HON4 2:31:30
112 721 Nicolc-Pcaaycook Cape-May Crthoas NJ HON 4 2: 16-:5-5- 190 727 Mark Blul:- Indianapol-is IN HON 4 2:3-1:37
113 101 Robert Taylor New Milton WV RON 4 2:17:04 191 840 Mike Firkins Camby IN RON 4 2:31:43
114 80S Travis Smith Estero FL YAM 4 2:17:06 192 495 Bryan France Crawfordsville IN RON 4 2:31:53
115" 411 Dennis Edwards Fenton MO HON 4 2:11:28 193 3/t Brian Guerrettaz Ind IN POL 4 2:31:5"8
116- 83-2 Chris EstGS Martinsville IN HON 4 2:17:3-4 194- 300 Dan Mcconnaughey HQ]Jy M1 POL 4 2:3-2:02
117 226 Wes Stone Port Carbon PA LAE 4 2:17:42 195 820 Grady Short Gamaliel KY KAW4 2:32:48
118 787 Justin Cann Pontoon Beach IL RON 4 2: 17:43 196 827 Rusty Kirchner Dalmatia PA LAE 4 2:33:12
119 88 Glenn McConnell Sherrodsville OR HON 4 2: 11:46 191 5"90 WiUiam Destefano. Uddleto.n CO HON4 2:33:49
120 586- Tom Burke Blue Springs MO RON 4 2: 18:01 19.8 3-61 Ryan Bales Martinsville IN HON 4 2:3-4:20·
121 721 Danny Coultas Evansville IN RON 4 2:18:07 199 459 Adam Braurnan Brownsburg, IN YAM 4 2:34:26
122 823 Mike Daniel Fenton MO RON 4 2:18:10 200 828 Lenny Meyer Danville IN RON 4 2:34:51
123 285" Michael Kyte Elkto.n MD HON 4 2: 18: 16 20t 280 Michael Stewart Jamestown IN YAM 4 2:34:n
124 90 JamGS Mantz Ellwood City PA HON 4 2:18:55- 202 683- JamGS Danhaucr Wadesville IN YAM 4 2:3-4:56-
125 326 Jake Stratton Des Moines IA RON 4 2: 19:07 203 279 Michael Blume Thorntown IN POL 4 2:35:48
126 5-01 Gregg Stewart Lo.ndo.n KY HON 4 2:19:12 204 5-02 David Coffing Crawfordsville IN SUZ 4 2:35":5"0
127 213- Cory Vickerd Lake Vi<.:W NY HON 4 2:19-:15 205- 819- Robert Bearden I Pekin II.. HON 4 2:3-6.:26-
128 803 Dale Riles Millville NJ HON 4 2:19:35 206 526 RanHixhold Muncie IN RON 4 2:37:22
129 762 Richard Brown Waveland IN HON 4 2:19:43 201 Sit Brian Schumm Colfax IT. HON 4 2:3/:5"3-
130 23-9- Bryan.Pierce Indianapolis IN HON 4 2:20:H 208 802 Kenny Terrell Gosport IN YAM 4 2:3-9-:26-
131 655 Jeff Haubner Dry Ridge KY RON 4 2:20:20 209 282 Darrell Strohl Russellville IN RON 4 2:39:48
132 190 Brock Parker Cherokee NC YAM 4 2:20:21 210 141 Jonathan Cook Veedersburg IN RON 4 2:40:21
133 rsr Jay Allor Pendelton IN YAM 4 2:20:26 2H 360 TyterRice Covinton IN POL 4 2:40:32
13-4 210· JG<=Y Bcasoa Bruceton Mills WV POL 4 2:20:3-1 212 3-23- WGS1I:-yFruits Crawfordsville IN HON 4 2:40:41
135 760 Todd Demaree Versailles IN HON 4 2:20:31 213 658 Barry Taylor Fairland IN KAW 4 2:41:37
136 397 Scott Graham Greencastle IN HON 4 2:20:39 214 794 David Seabcy Martinsville IN YAM 4 2:41:46

I 649 Mike Blanton Wathena KS HON 4 2:21:5"9 215- no Todd Guthrie ' Mt. Vernon IN HON 4 2:42:t5'
~ 745 Denicl Stocfflcr Greenfield IN HON 4 2:22:04 216- 785 JimCIGSt~ Paragould AR HON 4 2:42:56-

_J9 880 George Colter Haddo.ck Ga YAM 4 2:22:06 217 47 Brian Foltz Sharpsville PA RON 4 2:43:04
140 71 Tyler Wischmeier Brownstown IN HON 4 2:22:12 218 468 DavidLinze Eureka MO YAM 4 2:45:43
141 5"44 Robert English Metamora IN HON4 2:22:29 219 398 Miles Harris Saint Joseph MO HON 4 2:48:08
142 3-12 Michael Stcphcas Martmsvillc. IN YAM 4 2:22:3-3- 220 758 Toby Barrett New Ross IN YAM 4 2:48:25-
143 122 Brian Notman Hubbard OH YAM 4 2:22:38 221 600 Benjamin Hott Baltimore MD YAM 4 2:51:41
144 422 Cory Dunn Sharpsville IN HON 4 2:22:48 222 829 Ben Shirar Mooresville IN HON 4 2:51:44
145" 792 Chris Darlage Seymour IN HON4 2:22:5"3- 223 799 MarkJung Indianapolis IN YAM 4 2:$3:31
146- 470 Steven Poindexter Lafayette. IN YAM 4 2:22:57 224 15& Sean Campbell Oscoda M1 HON 3- 1:3-3-:54
147 95 Peter J Stadtmueller Erie PA LAE 4 2:22:57 225 712 David Anderson Hobert IN HON 3 1:36:56
148 25"3- Chris Fortner Pauline SC HON 4 2:22:5"9 226 80, Todd Senger Fenton MO HON 3 U'r.32
149- 277 Brad Whit~ Coatesville IN YAM 4 2:23-:0.]. 227 9-3- Ken-Speedy Toronto OH HON 3- 1:40:17
150 518 Brian Keasling Oakton IN HON 4 2:23:20 228 451 Jeremy Hinton Brownsbury IN HON 3 1:44:45
151 784 Matt Olson Smithton IL HON 4 2:23:21 229 739 Josh McMasters Kingman IN RON 3 1:46:02
In 114 Billy Watters ill Springfield n. HON 4 2:23:38 230 2n Jeremy GriffIn Dry Ridge KY YAM 3 1:46:18
153- 606- Erik Hughes Toronto OH LAE 4 2:23-:43- 23-1 506- Darren Clcmcats Crawfordsville IN YAM 3- 1:52:28
154 404 Jeremy Reeves Wilkinso.n IN RON 4 2:23:52 232 679 Chris Slocum Clayton IN HON 3 1:52:29
155 304 Brian Mummert Bringhurst IN YAM 4 2:23:59 233 129 Jeff Shaffer Clinton OR LAE 3 1:53:25
1% 430 Caleb Matchette Sharpsville IN HON 4 2:24:04 234 822 Chris Powe IT Red Boiting Springs TN HON3 1:5"3-:21
157 142 JamGS Johnson Morgantown WV YAM 4 2:24:19- 23-5- 83-5- Jeff Bridgeforth Indianapolis IN HON3- 1:54:3-1
158 659 Douglas Vanaugh New Waterford OR HON 4 2:24:27 236 107 Robert R Fassinger Elizabeth PA HON 3 1:54:33
159 833 Jason Sloan Martinsville IN HON 4 2:24:27 237 273 Chris Cook Lowell IN YAM 3 1:54:59
160 120 Jim Vanloocke Ashtabula OR HON 4 2:24:41 238 2it Troy Fields Mooresvirle IN YAM 3 1:5"$:18
16-1 3-3,) Will McCampbI;l1 Townsend TN YAM 4 2:24:44 23-9- 661 Aaron Branham Pataskala OH POL 3- 1:56-:3-1
162 293 Nathan Keys Centerview MO YAM 4 2:25:41 240 340 Derek Fisher Evansville IN RON 3 1:56:53
163 352 Casey Bumett Martinsville IN HON 4 2:26:34 241 333 Donald Ingram Avon IN HON 3 1:57:21
164 121 Adam Lechner Lancaster OR HON 4 2:21:00 242 5-:36 Hank Layton Crawfordsville IN POL 3 1:5"9:20
iss 657 Luke Walkt;> Indianapolis IN HON 4 2:27:05- 243- 718 Myron Harris Ind IN SUZ 3- ].:5<:1:3-1
166 443 Adam Tragesser Kokomo IN YAM 4 2:27:08 244 717 James Harris Independence KY SUZ 3 1:59:35
167 432 Josh Ribley Maartinsville IN HON 4 2:27:13 245 690 Ryan Frederick Martinsville IN HON 3 1:59:37
168 401 Mike Meyer Cole Camp MO YAM 4 2:2/:15" 246 200 EdKDwyer Mansfield OR HON 3 1:5"9:47'
16-9- 46-7 Eric Powers Greensburg, IN HON 4 2:27:47 247 559- PGtI:-WoIf Lafayette IN RON 3- 2:00·:3-2
170 816 Bruce Low Greenfield IN HON 4 2:28:00 248 283 Brent Deckard Martinsville IN POL 3 2:00:43.r----t ill Ji:mrny Mack Crawfordsville IN HON 4 2:28: 19 249 295" Aaron Tobias Dyer IN HON3 2:02:00

1. ~12 J()shWhit~ Sinking Spring PA HON 4 2:2~:2~ 250 37~ Pau' Toth Tuscola. lL POL 3 2:02:22
173 289 Jason Wo.odall Bainbridge IN BAN 4 2:28:52 251 527 Patrick Carey Middletown NY YAM 3 2:02:24
174 192 Warren Draper Columbia PA HON 4 2:29:02 252 153 William Guinter Barberton OR POL 3 2:03:19
115" 311 Robert Obrick Shamokin PA HON 4 2:29:14 25"3- $49 Bradley Dagley Waveland IN POL 3 2:03:34
176- 83-1 George-Halls Martinsvi11l:- IN HON 4 2:29-:17 254 651 Larry Sh~tGl1 NI;3 Pal rw YAM 3- 2:03-:3.7



'- -,

2~~ 421 Anthony Boswell Coatsville IN YAM 3 2:03:59 333 694 Bill Hood Rantowal It RON 1 0:40:59
256 43-9- John Riblcy Martins vile IN HON 3- 2:04:48 3-3-4 453 TOOdCmin Attica IN SUZ 1 0:41:03-
257 410 Alan Hurt Camby IN POL 3 2:04:51 335 725 Curtis Vogel Rushville IN YAM 1 0:41:07
258 604 David Hogan Mooresville IN HON 3 2:04:54 336 264 Bryan Jones Hazelwood MO HON 1 0:42:28
259 85\) Michael Wawzysko Plymouth :Mf !-!ON 3 2:05":5"3 33, 5"03 Chris Cleek NewMarket IN YAM 1 0:43:04
60 613- Tom Prendergast Saint Louis MO HON 3- 2:05-:5-9- 3-3& 814 MikI;.ZimmGlman Sinking Spring FA HON 1 0.:43-:27

1 294 Shawn Smith Crawfordsville IN POL 3 2:06:00 339 60 Ray Lippencott NewPhila OH HON 1 0:44:5.1
,,62 915 Scott Johnson Indianapolis IN YAM 3 2:06:31 340 572 Josh Layton Thorntown IN POL 1 0:46:15
263 ~~4 Ron Bumfield Waynesburg FA SUZ 3 2:06:41 341 284 Michael Boardman Crawfordsville IN POL 1 0:51:10
264 3-25 Michel Gregory Centralia MO HON 3- 2:07:05 3-42 523- Eric Lafferty Viaccaacs In HON 1 0:53-:25
265 354 Ronald Bohon Wathena KS YAM 3 2:07:15 343 394 Ronald Bridges Knightstown IN HON I 0:56:13
266 682 Mike Faulk Connersville IN POL 3 2:07:44 344 275 Jonah Davis Crawfordsville IN SUZ 1 0:58:09
261 416 Josh Lane Martinsville IN !-!ON 3 2:01:45 345 298 'foddMyers Waveland IN POL 1 0:51H2
263 465 Matt Taylos Nl;.wMil.\c. WV HON 3- 2:07:54 34{i. 457 Alcx Dccz Williamsport IN RON 1 1:00:03-
269 292 Frank Branham Bainbridge IN HON 3 2:08:08 347 767 Jason Waggoner Crawfordsville IN KTM 1 1:03:08
270 379 Richard Henline Brownsburg IN HON 3 2:09:11
211 287" John Mayhood Arcola It !-!ON 3 2:11:16
272 36.9- DavidMattik Knightstown IN POL 3- 2: 12:0.3-
273 313 Gail See Bristol WV SUZ 3 2:12:18
214 n9 Kevin Huddleston Indianapolis IN YAM 3 2:12:49
275 155 Fn;d.A Savage Morgantown WV YAM 3- 2:13-:15
276 584 Steve Russell Cincinnati OH YAM 3 2:14:32
271 263 David Stephens Wingate IN POL 3 2:1~:00
278 605 Steve Oudcmolcn Kokomo- IN YAM 3- 2:15:0.3-
279 392 Ryan Kincaid Indianapolis IN HON 3 2:15:30
280 824 Jim Morrison Crawfordsville IN YAM 3 2:16:10
281 414 Adam Bonewits Knightstown IN YAM 3 2:11:21
282 783- Travis Horn Crawfordsville IN POL 3- 2:18:12 .
283 733 Brandon Ennis Shelby IN HON 3 2:19:28
284 165 Michael D Savage Morgantown WV YAM 3 2:20:00
285 645 BretWeUs New Palestine IN HON 3 2:21:33
286 415 Jon Burdick Cole Camp MO HON 3- 2:25:26
287 486 Brian Leonard Gosport IN HON 3 2:25:46
288 476 Wesley Loane Dayton IN YAM 3 2:36:20
289 834 Jeremiah Jones Bowling Green KY LAB 2 0:~6:24
29-0· 67 Jared Huffman Fleming OH ROL 2 0·:56:50·
291 40 Chris Borich Sunbury PA LAE 2 0:57:53
292 105 Timothy Lenig Shamokin PA HON 2 1:01:49

3 316 Brad Fortner Lebanon IN HON 2 1:O6:4~
~ 716 Tammy Wilfong Wilkinson IN HON 2 1:14:09-

_;15 425 Todd Mcreynolds Greensburg. IN HON 2 1:14:42
296 720 Robert Harfah Pennsilic IN YAM 2 1:14:42
291 288 Dulty Thornburg Roachdale IN YAM 2 !:!6:46
29& 804- Mark Cline. Dravosburg PA HON 2 1:16:50·
299 4-24 Rusty Dunn Sharpsville IN YAM 2 1:18:24-
300 257 Stephen Vasko Eighty Four PA YAM 2 1:21:29
301 151 Brian Guinter Barberton OR POL 2 1:22:0~
302 810 Daniel Bailey Thorntown IN YAM 2 1:22:06-
303 791 Curtis Carson Thorntown IN YAM 2 1:22:41
304 306 Douglas Sturgeon Brazil IN" YAM 2 1:24:21
305- 260. James Littl~ Morgantown IN HON 2 1:25:49-
306 74 Kenneth E Tincher Spring City PA LAE 2 1:28:27
307 793 James Perry Adolphus KY LON 2 1:28:33
308 296 Brad York Crawfordsville IN- POL 2 1:29:J5
309- 560· David Muragc Ipava IL POL 2 1:34:11
310 464- Lonnie Shelton Crawfordsville IN SUZ 2 1:34:38
311 240 Ken 'feike Comby IN YAM 2 l:3~:42
312 440 Darrell AshGI Indianapolis IN HON 2 1:39-:35
313 321 Jeremy Leonard Tuscola IL YAM 2 1:40: 12
314 384 Robert Paddock Beech Grove IN HON 2 1:45:31
31~ 141 Brett Teike Camby IN HON 2 1:49:54
316 583- Mike. Hudon Damn IL HON 2 2:04:40
317 276 Dustin Stricker Martinsville IN HON 2 2:37:56
318 3 Bitt V Ballance Oakland KY LON 1 0:21:0$
319- 16 Dave. Simmons Painesville OR HON 1 0·:29·:05-
320 28 Chris Higgins Cowden IL LAE I 0:29:15
321 456 Steve L Bewley Indianapolis IN HON 1 0:29:17
322 5"81 'fodd Gilham Kansas City MO HON 1 0:30:20
323- 126 Nikki Hawkias Laurel IN HON 1 0:31:33-
324 86 Jon Chambers Edinburgh IN HON I 0:32:36
325 616 Dale Diefenderfer Morristown IN HON I 0:37:29

26 693 Dusty Petro Indianapolis IN YAM 1 0:38:18
7. 149- RonaldBrown Connersville IN HON 1 0:38:21
.6 602 Tammy Speedy Tor-oro OH HON 1 0:3~:4(j

329 396 Jerry Floer Bedford IN HON I 0:39: 17
330 143 Daniel R Koenig Grove City FA !-!ON 1 0:39:11
33-1 754 Robcn L Ricketts Indianapolis IN YAM 1 0:39-:50.
332 307 Michael Harden Margantown IN KAW 1 0:39:56

•


